Survey Results — House League 2012-2013

* 391 Surveys Received
e IP-103

* Novice — 88

e Atom-—66

* Peewee-30

* Bantam-54

* Midget-50
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Please Provide Feedback on Your Head Coach

season

Disagree Agree N/A
Was well organized 4.9%(19) |95.1% (371) |0.0% (0)
Communicated well with players 4.4% (17) |95.4%(372) |0.3% (1)
Communicated well with parents 5.9%(23) | 93.3%(363) |0.8% (3)
Handled team discipline well 5.4% (21)  |91.0% (354) |3.6% (14)
Was knowledgeable about the sport 2.6% (10) | 97.4% (380) |0.0% (0)
Provided the rightlevel o encouragementorthe | 4 49 (17) | 95.4% (372) | 0.3% (1)
Made the overall experience fun for the players | 4 194 (16) 95.9% (373) | 0.0% (0)
Helped you/your player improve during the | 10,39 (40) | 89.1% (345) | 0.5% (2)
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Please Provide Feedback on Your Coach’s Behaviour
Around Practices

Disagree Agree Not Sure
Made good use of all | 7 9oz (31) 88.5% (345) | 3.6% (14)
practice time
Provided constructive | 4,79 (18) 90.2% (349) 5.2% (20)
feedback to players
Held practices that 7.7% (30) 89.0% (347) 3.3% (13)
were well planned
with good content
Made practice fun for | 9 894 (11) 95.4% (370) 1.8% (7)
the players
Taught skills and 7.9% (31) 89.5% (349) | 2.6% (10)
tactics appropriate
for the age group
Describedand | 5 19 (20) 90.0% (350) | 4.9% (19)
demonstrated skills
and tactics clearly
Treated all players 4.1% (16) 94.3% (365) 1.6% (6)
equally
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Disagree Agree N/A
Arrived early enoughto | > g9 (10) 96.9% (379) 0.5% (2)
prepare the team
Had a positive attitude 2.8% (11) 96.9% (379) 0.3% (1)
with all players
Played all players fairly | 3 494 (13) 96.1% (373) 0.5% (2)
Was sensitiv.e to the 3.8% (15) 94.9% (371) 1.3% (5)
player’s feelings, morale,
and requests
Encouraged respect for | 1 0% (4) 96.9% (379) 2.0% (8)
referees and opponents
Behaved professionally | 2 39 (9) 97.4% (381) 0.3% (1)
at all games
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Please Provide Feedback on Your Assistant Coaches

=y

oy

Disagree Agree N/A
Were well organized 3.1% (12) 93.3% (364) 3.6% (14)
Communicated well 2.3% (9) 94.6% (369) 3.1% (12)
with players
Communicated well | 4 4% (17) 90.3% (352) 5.4% (21)
with parents
Were knowledgeable | 1 39 (5) 95.9% (372) 2.8% (11)
about the sport
provded the ightlevel | 9 394 (g) 94.9% (370) | 2.8% (11)
the players
boerinceantorve | 1:8% (7) 95.4%(372) | 2.8%(11)
players
e ouPaver 15.9% (23) 90.5% (353) | 3.6% (14)
\I—A|Iaer|1ldled team discipline 4.4% (17) 90.8% (354) 4.9% (19)
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Please Provide Feedback on Your Trainer

relevant equipment
(e.g.first aid kit, tools)

Disagree Agree N/A

Was well organized 0.8% (3) 92.4% (354) 6.8% (26)
Was well organized 2.1% (8) 90.9% (348) 7.0% (27)
Communicated weII'with 1.3% (5) 90.6% (347) 8.1% (31)
parents, when required

Was know!edgeable 1.0% (4) 92.4% (353) 6.5% (25)
about equipment, safety

Was prepared with 0.5% (2) 92.1% (352) 7.3% (28)
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Please Provide Feedback on Your Manager?

sy

Disagree Agree N/A
Was/were well 4.9% (19) 92.7% (358) 2.3% (9)
organized
Communicated 4.9% (19) 92.0% (355) 3.1% (12)
well with parents
Kept parents up to 11.6% (45) 85.5% (331) 2.8% (11)
date with team
budget and spending
Was/were effective in | 5.2% (20) 92.0% (355) 2.8% (11)
planning
(tournaments, team
events)
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Overall, How would you rate the performance of your
bench staff?

Very Poor | Poor Satisfactory | Good Excellent
Head 1.8% (7) 2.3% (9) 49% (19) |17.8% (69) | 73.2%
Coach (284)
Assistant 1.0% (4) 0.8% (3) 6.2% (24) |22.8%(88) |69.2%
Coach(es) (267)
Manager(s) | 1.8% (7) 2.1% (8) 6.6% (25) |20.2%(77) |69.3%
(264)
Trainer 0.5% (2) 0.8% (3) 6.9% (26) |22.0% (83) | 69.8%

(264)
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Please Provide Feedback on the Following SMHA

Services
Very | Poor Satisfactory | Good Excellent
Poor
Player 4.1% |7.5%(29) |22.0% 45.7% 20.7%
evaluation (16) (85) (177) (80)
process
Newsletter 0.8% |1.8%(7) |21.6% 49.6% 26.2%
communications
from the SMHA (3) (83) (191) (101)
Information 1.0% |3.9% (15) |21.0% 49.4% 24.7%
on the SMHA | (4) (81) (190) (95)

website
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